
FB

The Barn

FB

Ardoch

FB

Glassick
Cottage

Aveland

House
1
Mid Feddal Cottages

6

North
Croft
View

Ardochlea

Silverton

Track

Track

Easter Feddal

Track

Steading

Byre

109.4m

8

12

2

(c
ou

rs
e 

of
)

1
2

7

20

Airigh Mhor

COMMANDER'S GROVE1

Hill
Little

Sinks

FEDDAL

ROAD

B 8033

11

7

8

14

2

7

16

5

1

Rondelle

11

K
eir B

urn

El Sub Sta

2

Grinnan Hill

R
iv

er
 K

na
ik

4

Sinks

35

7

4

St Ringans

T
rack

1

2

119.2m

25

20

14

5

19

Wester

Fort

Ardoch

FB

Pontoons

Track

R
O

M
A

N
 R

O
A

D

Keirallan
House

106.4m

Lodge

O
ld

M
ili

ta
ry

R
oa

d

Issues

Drain

Issues

Drain

Overflow

124.1m

1

Cottage

Issues

Feddal Burn

Well

Feddal

Silverton
Plantation

Well

3

Track

Pond

FB

D
rain

Drain

Drain

Whistlebrae

FB

T
rack

Gallowston

124.7m FB

Sludge Tanks

CG

FB

D
rain

Pond

Drains

FB

COW LANE

Well

127.4m

Loaning View

Pond

FB

FB

Ford

T
ra

ck

Gardeners
Cottage

Gamekeepers
Cottage

Greenhaugh

8

Whistlebrae

Tr
ac

k

Pond

Pond

Barn House Flat

Braco

15

6

1

2

3

1

War

6

G
ar

ag
e

11

Issues

7

4

25

1

Court

4

2

7

2

9

4

119.2m

6

17

107.3m

1

10

A
 8

22

1

7

A
R

D
O

C
H

 W
AY

R
O

AD

30

17

GRINNAN

ROAD

7

Issues

A
R

D
O

C
H

 G
R

O
V

E

6

8

21

7

3

1

1

Pond

3

1

H
ol

ly
ba

nk

2

109.4m

FB

D
ra

inK
ei

r 
B

ur
n

D
ra

in

104.2m

Issues

Issues

Sluice

113.1m

2

FB

1

14

Sunnyside

Rowanlea

P
ath

Stroma

Farm
Steading

Drains

FB

FB

FB

D
ra

in
s

D
rain

D
ra

in

FB

D
ra

in

Drain

Dra
in

Braco

D
rains

Glassick

R
iv

er
 K

na
ik

Lindum

The Byre

FBs

Chapel

CG

Play Area

Pond

1

Works

Glenorchy

Silver
Birch
Lodge

Silverton Mews

Fishing Lake

MG10
MG10

M23b

MG10 M23b

09

83

8483

84

09

LT000520

Cambushinnie 400 kV Substation Haul Track

Potential Groundwater Dependent Terrestrial Ecosystems

JBARR

Contains public sector information licensed under the Open Government Licence v3.0.
Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO. Crown copyright and
database right 2025 all rights reserved. Ordnance Survey Licence number 0100022432.
 SSEN Transmission take no responsibility for the release or accuracy of latest

version Basemaps from Ordnance Survey

Project No:

Project:

Title:

Drawing:      Figure 5-4

Drawn by: Date: 09/07/2025

Legend

Proposed Development Site

250m Study Area

Potential Groundwater Dependant Terrestrial Ecosystems

f2b Purple moor grass and rush pastures

g3c8 Holcus-Juncus neutral grassland

0 100 200 300 400 50050
m

1:6,000Scale @ A3:


